
Information

Description:EMC/1050011452/Flexo Rigid Rod

Bid invitation number:6300038387

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR

Timezone: INDIA

Submission period: 29.04.2023 16:00:00

Opening date: 29.04.2023 16:00:00

Created On: 19.04.2023 10:15:22

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

1. Payment term : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and

    acceptance of material. For MSME payment term will be as per MSME act.

2. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC / ST entrepreneur certificate etc.

3. Delivery Terms : F.O.R. Door Delivery, EM Division, BEML, K.G.F.

4. Validity : 60 days from the date of closing of Tender.

5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

6. Risk Purchase and LD clause is applicable.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0116226 Flexo rigid rod sewer

cleaning equipment

 00:00:00 2  NO

Material Specification Text:

Self-propelled flexo rigid rod sewer cleaning equipment coiled in awheel cage along with end fitting, aluminium

leader, D shackle &set of5brushes.Length of Rod: 60 Mtrs. Dia of Rod 11 mm.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1050011452/Flexo Rigid Rod

Bid invitation number:6300038387

Bid invitation

Page 2 / 2

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


